DC/DC Railway Converter TMR 3WIR Series, 3 Watt
• Compact SIP-8 metal case
• EN 50155 railway approval
• Ultra wide 4:1 Input: 9–36, 18–75 and
43–160 VDC
• I/O-isolation 3‘000 VDC
• Fully regulated outputs
• Operating temperature range –40°C to

mum load is not required.
Models
Order Code Input Voltage Output 1 Output 2 Efficiency
Range Vnom Imax Vnom Imax typ.
TMR 3-2410WIR
9 - 36 VDC
(24 VDC nom.)
3.3 VDC 700 mA 76 %
TMR 3-2411WIR 5 VDC 600 mA 81 %
TMR 3-2419WIR 9 VDC 333 mA 81 %
TMR 3-2412WIR 12 VDC 250 mA 83 %
TMR 3-2413WIR 15 VDC 200 mA 83 %
TMR 3-2415WIR 24 VDC 125 mA 82 %
TMR 3-2421WIR +5 VDC 300 mA –5 VDC 300 mA 80 %
TMR 3-2422WIR +12 VDC 125 mA –12 VDC 125 mA 82 %
TMR 3-2423WIR +15 VDC 100 mA –15 VDC 100 mA 82 %
TMR 3-4810WIR
18 - 75 VDC
(48 VDC nom.)
3.3 VDC 700 mA 75 %